Radisson Industries Manufacturer & designer of window and door hardwareRadisson Industries Manufacturer & designer of window and door hardware
Window hinges
Introducing Radisson’s superior line
of window hinges
We are proud to introduce an innovative new line
of premium window hinges:
• Washability
• Egress

Page 5
Box/Qty.Description
Ordering information
BPS-52XY-1ZDSS Stainless Steel adjustable EGRESS snap on hinge right hand 100
BPS-52XY-1ZGSS Stainless Steel adjustable EGRESS snap on hinge left hand 100
BPS-55XY-1ZDSS Stainless Steel adjustable WASHABILITY hinge snap on right hand 100
BPS-55XY-1ZGSS Stainless Steel adjustable WASHABILITY hinge snap on left hand 100
RPS-560Y-1ZDSS Stainless Steel adjustable snap on track right hand 100
RPS-560Y-1ZGSS Stainless Steel adjustable snap on track left hand 100
Replace the variable Y with the desired value to
specify material :